
USANA Philippines Staff Contact Directory

Customer Service Department

Amacha Feliciano (Customer Service Supervisor) 		  858-4505
distserv@ph.usana.com

Distributor Service Representatives (DSR)
Rebecca “Becky” Reyes (CALL CENTER)			   858-4521
Ria Esguerra (COUNTER)	 				    858-4530
Racquel “Rackie” Baluyot (COUNTER)			   858-4524
Jesusa “Say” de Lima (COUNTER)				    858-4523
Soleil Palinar (COUNTER)					     858-4526
Analen Omambing (CALL CENTER)	 			   858-4528
Cynthia Juguilon	 (CALL CENTER)				    858-4529
***Reps at the counter may not answer your call in timely manner especially when they have 
customers at the office. Try calling other reps in our call center area.

Network Development & Marketing Department

Cherry Dionisio (Ntwk. Dev. & Mktg. Manager) 		  858-4504
Cherry.Dionisio@ph.usana.com

Network Development Supervisors			   858-4506
Joyce Cortez				    Joyce.Cortez@ph.usana.com
Kritine Nicolas				    Kristine.Nicolas@ph.usana.com

Corporate Pharmacist					     858-4506
Jonathan Imlan				    John.Imlan@ph.usana.com

Finance Department

Loudelle Cinco (Finance Manager) 			   858-4502

Assistant Accountants					     858-4507
Glenda Pagarigan				   Glenda.Pagarigan@ph.usana.com
Leah Marie Pedro			   Leahmae.Pedro@ph.usana.com

Other Departments

Tin-tin Cobreros	(Executive Secretary)			   858-4503
Ding Martin (Warehouse Supervisor)			   858-4508
Aaron Reyes (Compliance Manager)			   858-4511
Aurora “Duday” Gaston (General Manager)			  858-4501


